Issue 2 Page 1 of 2
FIRE ALARM ACCESSORIES
SECUTRON INC.
Canada  25 Interchange Way, Vaughan (Toronto), Ontario  L4K 5W3  Telephone: (905) 695-3545  Fax: (905) 660-4113  •  Web Page: www.secutron.com
U.S.A.  4575 Witmer Industrial Estates, Niagara Falls, NY 14305   Telephone: (888) 695-3545  Fax: (888) 660-4113  •  E-mail: mail@secutron.com
  Catalog Number 5001  •  Not to be used for installation purposes.
Air Products MR Series
Multi-Voltage Control Relays

ISO 9001:2000
REGISTERED
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
MR-101/T Single SPDT Relay with LED, Track Mounted
MR-101/C Single SPDT Relay with LED, Enclosure Mounted (Grey)
MR-101/C/R Single SPDT Relay with LED, Enclosure Mounted (Red)
MR-104/C Four SPDT Relay with LED, Enclosure Mounted (Grey)
MR-201/T Single DPDT Relay with LED, Track Mounted
MR-201/C Single DPDT Relay with LED, Enclosure Mounted (Grey)
MR-201/C/R Single DPDT Relay with LED, Enclosure Mounted (Red)
MR-204/T 4-Position DPDT Relay with LED, Track Mounted
MR-204/C 4-Position DPDT Relay with LED, Enclosure Mounted (Grey)
MR-204/C/R 4-Position DPDT Relay with LED, Enclosure Mounted (Red)
Wiring Diagrams
Specifications
Coil Voltage
MR-100 24(18-35)VDC, 24(18-35)VAC, 120VAC,